
Race 19-Dec British Nordic Development Squad
Notes Susjoen Ski centre  Training Camp time trial

Where Date Style Distance time min/k Pos Nos of starts Time from Win
Percent from 

win FIS points Virtual pts
Andrew Musgrave winSusjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 02:52.0 02:17.6 1 17 00:00.0 0.00
Simon Spencer Susjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 03:01.0 02:24.8 2 17 00:09.0 5.23
Andrew Young Susjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 03:06.0 02:28.8 3 17 00:14.0 8.14
Nicholas GarmulewiczSusjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 03:12.0 02:33.6 4 17 00:20.0 11.63
PJ Barron Susjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 03:14.0 02:35.2 5 17 00:22.0 12.79
Sarah Young Susjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 03:25.0 02:44.0 2 17 00:33.0 19.19
Fi Hughes Susjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 03:36.0 02:52.8 3 17 00:44.0 25.58
Ruaridh Newman Susjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 03:44.0 02:59.2 4 17 00:52.0 30.23
Ash Spittle Susjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 03:56.0 03:08.8 5 17 01:04.0 37.21
Iain Barron Susjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 03:58.0 03:10.4 2 17 01:06.0 38.37
Michael May Susjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 04:01.0 03:12.8 3 17 01:09.0 40.12
Will Strohm Susjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 04:23.0 03:30.4 4 17 01:31.0 52.91
Katy Homyer Susjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 04:25.0 03:32.0 5 17 01:33.0 54.07
Jamie Hoymer Susjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 04:45.0 03:48.0 14 17 01:53.0 65.70
Rory Swan Susjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 05:06.0 04:04.8 15 17 02:14.0 77.91
Sandy Snowball Susjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 05:11.0 04:08.8 16= 17 02:19.0 80.81
Kris Callanghan Susjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 05:11.0 04:08.8 16= 17 02:19.0 80.81

EYO11 and Deevlopment Group Percent from Age gp winner

Ruaridh Newman Susjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 03:44.0 02:59.2 1 17 00:52.0 30.23 0.00
Ash Spittle Susjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 03:56.0 03:08.8 2 17 01:04.0 37.21 6.98
Iain Barron Susjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 03:58.0 03:10.4 3 17 01:06.0 38.37 8.14
Michael May Susjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 04:01.0 03:12.8 4 17 01:09.0 40.12 9.88
Will Strohm Susjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 04:23.0 03:30.4 5 17 01:31.0 52.91 22.67
Katy Homyer Susjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 04:25.0 03:32.0 6 17 01:33.0 54.07 23.84
Jamie Hoymer Susjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 04:45.0 03:48.0 7 17 01:53.0 65.70 35.47
Rory Swan Susjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 05:06.0 04:04.8 8 17 02:14.0 77.91 47.67
Sandy Snowball Susjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 05:11.0 04:08.8 9= 17 02:19.0 80.81 50.58
Kris Callanghan Susjoen Ski centre19-Dec Sprint F 1.25 05:11.0 04:08.8 9= 17 02:19.0 80.81 50.58


